BAY TO BREAKERS 2016
MUNICIPAL ASSET CLOSURE REQUEST - ROAD CLOSURES

DECEMBER 2015

START LINE AREA

STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
HOWARD EMBARCADERO BEALE 02 MAY 14,700PM  MAY 15,11:00AM  16.0
STEUART MISSION SOUTHERLY TERMINUS 02 MAY 14,7.00PM  MAY 15,11:00AM  16.0
SPEAR MISSION FOLSOM 02 MAY 14, 7.00PM  MAY 15,11.00AM 160
MAIN MISSION FOLSOM 02 MAY 14,7:00PM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 21.0
BEALE MISSION FOLSOM 02 MAY 15,300AM  MAY 15, 10:00 AM 7.0
FREMONT MISSION FOLSOM 02 MAY 15,3:00AM  MAY 15, 10:00 AM 70
1ST MISSION FOLSOM 04 MAY 15,300AM  MAY 15, 10:00 AM 7.0
2ND MISSION FOLSOM 04 MAY 15,3:00AM  MAY 15, 10:00 AM 7.0
NEW MONTGOMERY MISSION HOWARD 0.1 MAY 15,300AM  MAY 15, 10:00 AM 7.0
I ntersections: HOWARD @ STEUART, SPEAR, MAIN
COURSE ROUTE

STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
HOWARD BEALE 3RD 05 MAY 15,3:00AM  MAY 15, 10:00 AM 70
HOWARD 3RD 9TH 10 MAY 15,6:00AM  MAY 15, 11:00 AM 5.0
9TH HOWARD MARKET 02 MAY 15,6:00AM  MAY 15, 11:00 AM 5.0
HAYES MARKET DIVISADERO 12 MAY 15,6:00AM __ MAY 15, 12:30 PM 65
STEINER GROVE HAYES 006  MAY 15 500AM  MAY 15, 11.30 AM 6.5
DIVISADERO GROVE OAK 02 MAY 15,500AM  MAY 15, 1:00 PM 8.0
BAKER OAK FELL 007  MAY 15500AM MAY 15,11:30 AM 6.5
FELL DIVISADERO STANYAN 09 MAY 15,6:00AM  MAY 15, 2:00 PM 8.0
I ntersections: HOWARD @ BEALE, FREMONT, 1ST, 2ND, NEW MONTGOMERY,

3RD, 4TH, 5TH, 6TH, HARRIET, RUSS, MOSS, 7TH, LANGTON,

RAUSCH, SUMNER, 8TH, 9TH

9TH @ HOWARD, NATOMA, MINNA, MISSION, JESSIE, MARKET,

HAYES

HAYES @ 9TH, POLK, VAN NESS, FRANKLIN, GOUGH, OCTAVIA,

LAGUNA, BUCHANNAN, WEBSTER, FILMORE, STEINER, PIERCE,

SCOTT, DIVISADERO

DIVISADERO @ HAYES, FELL

FELL @ DIVISADERO, BRODERICK, BAKER, LYON, CENTRAL,

MASONIC, ASHBURY, CLAY TON, COLE, SHRADER, STANYAN

TRANSPORTATION AREA
STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
47TH FULTON JFK 02 MAY 14,9.00PM  MAY 15, 2:00 PM 170
LA PLAYA CABRILLO FULTON 0.1 MAY 14,9:00PM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 19.0
FULTON - E/B GREAT HIGHWAY 48TH 004  MAY 14,900PM  MAY 15,4:00 PM 190
FULTON - W/B 46TH GREAT HIGHWAY 02 MAY 14,9:00PM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 19.0
LINCOLN - E/B GREAT HIGHWAY LA PLAYA 006  MAY 14,9:00PM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 19.0
LINCOLN - W/B 48TH GREAT HIGHWAY 0.1 MAY 14,9:00PM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 190
CABRILLO 46TH LA PLAYA 006  MAY 15500AM  MAY 15,4:00 PM 11.0
BALBOA 46TH GREAT HIGHWAY 0.1 MAY 15,500AM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 110
POINT LOBOS 48TH/EL CAMINODEL MAR  GREAT HIGHWAY 04 MAY 15,5:00AM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 11.0
ALAMO SQUARE
STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
STEINER GROVE HAYES 006  MAY 15 500AM  MAY 15, 11:30AM 65
PANHANDLE

STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
BAKER OAK FELL 007  MAY 15500AM MAY 15,11:30 AM 65




BAY TO BREAKERS 2016
MUNICIPAL ASSET CLOSURE REQUEST - ROAD CLOSURES

DECEMBER 2015

COURSE ROUTE
STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
JFK STANYAN GREAT HIGHWAY 34  MAY15300AM  MAY 15,4:00 PM 130
BERNICE RODGER  JFK MLK 01  MAY15300AM  MAY 15,4:00 PM 130
MLK BERNICE RODGERS LINCOLN 03 MAY 14,9:00PM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 19.0
Intersections: JFK @ STANYAN, KEZAR, CONSERVATORY E, POMPEI, NANCY

PELOSI, CONSERVATORY W, 8TH, MUSIC CONCOURSE,

HAGIWARA TEA GARDEN, STOW LAKE, CROSSOVER,

TRANSVERSE, 30TH, 36TH, GOLDEN GATE ESQUESTRIAN

CENTER, CHAIN OF LAKES, BERNICE RODGERS, GREAT

BERNICE RODGERS @ JFK, MLK

MLK @ BERNICE RODGERS, LINCOLN

LINCOLN @ GREAT HIGHWAY

GOLDEN GATE PARK
STREET FROM 1O MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
TRANSVERSE MLK CROSSOVER 05  MAY15300AM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 130
30TH FULTON JFK 01  MAY15300AM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 130
36TH FULTON JFK 02  MAY15300AM  MAY 15,4:00 PM 130
CHAINOFLAKES ~ FULTON LINCOLN 06  MAY15300AM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 130
MLK CHAIN OF LAKES SUNSET 24 MAY 15300AM  MAY 17,4:00 PM 130
47TH FULTON JFK 02 MAY 14,9:00PM  MAY 17, 2:00 PM 17.0
FINISH LINE AREA
STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
GREAT HIGHWAY  SLOAT JFK 2.4 MAY 14,9.00PM  MAY 15, 4:00 PM 190
GREAT HIGHWAY  JFK BALBOA 03  MAY151201AM  MAY 15,4:00 PM 16.0
BALBOA PARKING  N/A N/A N/A  MAY 15,1201AM  MAY 15, 400 PM 16.0
LoT
OCEAN BEACH N/A N/A N/A  MAY 15 1201AM  MAY 15,4:00 PM 16.0
PARKING LOT -
NORTH
OCEAN BEACH N/A N/A N/A  MAY 12, 120LAM  MAY 16,6:00PM 1140
PARKING LOT -
TRANSPORTATION AREA

STREET FROM TO MILES CLOSED OPEN HOURS
GREAT HIGHWAY  BALBOA POINT LOBOS 01  MAY15500AM  MAY 15, 2:00 PM 20




BAY TO BREAKERS 2016
MUNICIPAL ASSET CLOSURE REQUEST - FACILITY CLOSURES

DECEMBER 2015

ALAMO SQUARE
STREET CLOSED OPEN HOURS
ENTIRE COMPLEX MAY 15, 8:00 AM MAY 15, 9:00 PM 13.0
ENTIRE COMPLEX MAY 16, 8:00 AM MAY 16, 9:00 PM 13.0
ENTIRE COMPLEX MAY 17, 8:00 AM MAY 17, 9:00 PM 13.0

STREET

GOLDEN GATE PARK
CLOSED

OPEN

HOURS

14TH E. MEADOW PICNIC AREA

ROSE GARDEN
CHAIN OF LAKES

ELK GLEN PICNIC AREA

ROSE GARDEN

14TH E. MEADOW PICNIC AREA
45TH PLAYGROUND PICNIC AREA
14TH E. MEADOW PICNIC AREA
19TH PLAYGROUND PICNIC AREA
45TH PLAYGROUND PICNIC AREA

BERCUT FIELD

BUNNY MEADOW PICNIC AREA
CONSERVATORY OF FLOWER LAWN E.
DAHLIA DELL PICNIC AREA

DOUGBOY MEADOW PICNIC AREA

CHAIN OF LAKES

ELK PICNIC AREA

MAY 13, 8:00 AM
MAY 13, 8:00 AM
MAY 14, 12:00 AM
MAY 14, 6:00 AM
MAY 14, 8:00 AM
MAY 14, 8:00 AM
MAY 14, 8:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM

GEORGE WASHINGTON GROVE PICNIC ARE MAY 15, 6:00 AM

HELLMAN HOLLOW

MAY 15, 6:00 AM

HOOVER REDWOOD GROVE PICNIC AREA  MAY 15, 6:00 AM

LINDLEY MEADOW PICNIC AREA
MARX MEADOW PICNIC AREA

METSON LAKE

MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM

OLD SPEEDWAY MEADOW PICNIC AREA MAY 15, 6:00 AM

PANHANDLE - ALL

PEACOCK MEADOW PICNIC AREA
PIONEER E. MEADOW PICNIC AREA
PIONEER LOG CABIN PICNIC AREA
SHARON MEADOW - ALL

STOW LAKE BOATHOUSE PICNIC AREA
RACESAND WALKS-ALL

ROSE GARDEN

POLO FIELDS- ENTIRE FIELD
ANGLERSLODGE, FLYCASTING POOL 1
SPRECKLESLAKE

BEACH CHALET - ENTIRE FIELD

MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM
MAY 15, 6:00 AM

MAY 13, 8:00 PM
MAY 13, 4.00 PM
MAY 14, 6:00 PM
MAY 14, 8:00 PM
MAY 14, 4:00 PM
MAY 14, 8:00 PM
MAY 14, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 8:00 PM
MAY 15, 10:00 PM
MAY 15, 9:00 PM

12.0
8.0
18.0
14.0
8.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
135
12.0
14.0
12.0

STREET

GOLDEN GATE PARK
CLOSED

OPEN

HOURS

OCEAN BEACH PARKING S. - ALL (15-27) MAY 12, 12:00 AM
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S. - ALL (15- 27) MAY 13, 12:00 AM
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S.- ALL (15- 27) MAY 14, 12:00 AM
OCEAN BEACH PARKING N. - ALL (01-07) MAY 15, 12:00 AM
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S.- ALL (15- 27) MAY 15, 12:00 AM
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S.- ALL (15-27) MAY 16, 12:00 AM

MAY 12, 11:59 PM
MAY 13, 11:59 PM
MAY 14, 11:59 PM
MAY 15, 4.00 PM
MAY 15, 11:59 PM
MAY 16, 6:00 PM

24.0
24.0
24.0
16.0
24.0
18.0




