BAY TO BREAKERS 2016

MUNICIPAL ASSET CLOSURE REQUEST - ROAD CLOSURES DECEMBER 2015

		START LINE AREA				
STREET	FROM	TO	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
HOWARD	EMBARCADERO	BEALE	0.2	MAY 14, 7:00 PM	MAY 15, 11:00 AM	16.0
STEUART	MISSION	SOUTHERLY TERMINUS	0.2	MAY 14, 7:00 PM	MAY 15, 11:00 AM	16.0
SPEAR	MISSION	FOLSOM	0.2	MAY 14, 7:00 PM	MAY 15, 11:00 AM	16.0
MAIN	MISSION	FOLSOM	0.2	MAY 14, 7:00 PM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	21.0
BEALE	MISSION	FOLSOM	0.2	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 10:00 AM	7.0
FREMONT	MISSION	FOLSOM	0.2	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 10:00 AM	7.0
1ST	MISSION	FOLSOM	0.4	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 10:00 AM	7.0
2ND	MISSION	FOLSOM	0.4	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 10:00 AM	7.0
NEW MONTGOMERY	MISSION	HOWARD	0.1	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 10:00 AM	7.0
Intersections:	HOWARD @ STEUART,	SPEAR, MAIN				

		COURSE ROUT	E			
STREET	FROM	TO	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
HOWARD	BEALE	3RD	0.5	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 10:00 AM	7.0
HOWARD	3RD	9TH	1.0	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 11:00 AM	5.0
9TH	HOWARD	MARKET	0.2	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 11:00 AM	5.0
HAYES	MARKET	DIVISADERO	1.2	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 12:30 PM	6.5
STEINER	GROVE	HAYES	0.06	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 11:30 AM	6.5
DIVISADERO	GROVE	OAK	0.2	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 1:00 PM	8.0
BAKER	OAK	FELL	0.07	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 11:30 AM	6.5
FELL	DIVISADERO	STANYAN	0.9	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 2:00 PM	8.0
Intersections:	HOWARD @ BEALE, FREMONT, 1ST, 2ND, NEW MONTGOMERY, 3RD, 4TH, 5TH, 6TH, HARRIET, RUSS, MOSS, 7TH, LANGTON, RAUSCH, SUMNER, 8TH, 9TH					
	9TH @ HOWARD, NATO	OMA, MINNA, MISSION, JESSIE, MAR	КЕТ,			

 ${\bf HAYES} \ @$ 9TH, POLK, VAN NESS, FRANKLIN, GOUGH, OCTAVIA, LAGUNA, BUCHANNAN, WEBSTER, FILMORE, STEINER, PIERCE, SCOTT, DIVISADERO

DIVISADERO @ HAYES, FELL

 $\begin{array}{l} \textbf{FELL} \ @ \ DIVISADERO, BRODERICK, BAKER, LYON, CENTRAL, \\ MASONIC, ASHBURY, CLAYTON, COLE, SHRADER, STANYAN \end{array}$

		TRANSPORTATION AREA				
STREET	FROM	TO	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
47TH	FULTON	JFK	0.2	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 15, 2:00 PM	17.0
LA PLAYA	CABRILLO	FULTON	0.1	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	19.0
FULTON - E/B	GREAT HIGHWAY	48TH	0.04	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	19.0
FULTON - W/B	46TH	GREAT HIGHWAY	0.2	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	19.0
LINCOLN - E/B	GREAT HIGHWAY	LA PLAYA	0.06	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	19.0
LINCOLN - W/B	48TH	GREAT HIGHWAY	0.1	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	19.0
CABRILLO	46TH	LA PLAYA	0.06	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	11.0
BALBOA	46TH	GREAT HIGHWAY	0.1	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	11.0
POINT LOBOS	48TH/ EL CAMINO DEL MAR	GREAT HIGHWAY	0.4	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	11.0

		ALAMO SO	QUARE .			
STREET	FROM	TO	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
STEINER	GROVE	HAYES	0.06	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 11:30 AM	6.5

		PANHA	ANDLE			
STREET	FROM	ТО	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
BAKER	OAK	FELL	0.07	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 11:30 AM	6.5

BAY TO BREAKERS 2016

MUNICIPAL ASSET CLOSURE REQUEST - ROAD CLOSURES DECEMBER 2015

		COURSE ROUTE				
STREET	FROM	TO	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
JFK	STANYAN	GREAT HIGHWAY	3.4	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	13.0
BERNICE RODGER	JFK	MLK	0.1	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	13.0
MLK	BERNICE RODGERS	LINCOLN	0.3	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	19.0
Intersections:	PELOSI, CONSERVATORY HAGIWARA TEA GARDEN TRANSVERSE, 30TH, 36TH	RS, LINCOLN				

		GOLDEN GATE	PARK			
STREET	FROM	TO	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
TRANSVERSE	MLK	CROSSOVER	0.5	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	13.0
30TH	FULTON	JFK	0.1	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	13.0
36TH	FULTON	JFK	0.2	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	13.0
CHAIN OF LAKES	FULTON	LINCOLN	0.6	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	13.0
MLK	CHAIN OF LAKES	SUNSET	2.4	MAY 15, 3:00 AM	MAY 17, 4:00 PM	13.0
47TH	FULTON	JFK	0.2	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 17, 2:00 PM	17.0

		FINISH LINE AREA				
STREET	FROM	TO	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
GREAT HIGHWAY	SLOAT	JFK	2.4	MAY 14, 9:00 PM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	19.0
GREAT HIGHWAY	JFK	BALBOA	0.3	MAY 15, 12:01 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	16.0
BALBOA PARKING LOT	N/A	N/A	N/A	MAY 15, 12:01 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	16.0
OCEAN BEACH PARKING LOT - NORTH	N/A	N/A	N/A	MAY 15, 12:01 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	16.0
OCEAN BEACH PARKING LOT -	N/A	N/A	N/A	MAY 12, 12:01 AM	MAY 16, 6:00 PM	114.0
		TRANSPORTATION AREA				
STREET	FROM	ТО	MILES	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
GREAT HIGHWAY	BALBOA	POINT LOBOS	0.1	MAY 15, 5:00 AM	MAY 15, 2:00 PM	9.0

BAY TO BREAKERS 2016

MUNICIPAL ASSET CLOSURE REQUEST - FACILITY CLOSURES DECEMBER 2015

	ALAMO SQUARE		
STREET	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
ENTIRE COMPLEX	MAY 15, 8:00 AM	MAY 15, 9:00 PM	13.0
ENTIRE COMPLEX	MAY 16, 8:00 AM	MAY 16, 9:00 PM	13.0
ENTIRE COMPLEX	MAY 17, 8:00 AM	MAY 17, 9:00 PM	13.0

GOI	DEN GATE PARK		
STREET	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS
14TH E. MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 13, 8:00 AM	MAY 13, 8:00 PM	12.0
ROSE GARDEN	MAY 13, 8:00 AM	MAY 13, 4:00 PM	8.0
CHAIN OF LAKES	MAY 14, 12:00 AM	MAY 14, 6:00 PM	18.0
ELK GLEN PICNIC AREA	MAY 14, 6:00 AM	MAY 14, 8:00 PM	14.0
ROSE GARDEN	MAY 14, 8:00 AM	MAY 14, 4:00 PM	8.0
14TH E. MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 14, 8:00 AM	MAY 14, 8:00 PM	12.0
45TH PLAYGROUND PICNIC AREA	MAY 14, 8:00 AM	MAY 14, 8:00 PM	13.0
14TH E. MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
19TH PLAYGROUND PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
45TH PLAYGROUND PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
BERCUT FIELD	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
BUNNY MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
CONSERVATORY OF FLOWER LAWN E.	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
DAHLIA DELL PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
DOUGBOY MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
CHAIN OF LAKES	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
ELK PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
GEORGE WASHINGTON GROVE PICNIC ARI	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
HELLMAN HOLLOW	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
HOOVER REDWOOD GROVE PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
LINDLEY MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
MARX MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
METSON LAKE	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
OLD SPEEDWAY MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
PANHANDLE - ALL	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
PEACOCK MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
PIONEER E. MEADOW PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
PIONEER LOG CABIN PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
SHARON MEADOW - ALL	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
STOW LAKE BOATHOUSE PICNIC AREA	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
RACES AND WALKS - ALL	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
ROSE GARDEN	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	14.0
POLO FIELDS - ENTIRE FIELD	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	13.5
ANGLERS LODGE , FLYCASTING POOL 1	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 8:00 PM	12.0
SPRECKLES LAKE	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 10:00 PM	14.0
BEACH CHALET - ENTIRE FIELD	MAY 15, 6:00 AM	MAY 15, 9:00 PM	12.0

GOLDEN GATE PARK							
STREET	CLOSED	OPEN	HOURS				
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S ALL (15 - 27)	MAY 12, 12:00 AM	MAY 12, 11:59 PM	24.0				
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S ALL (15 - 27)	MAY 13, 12:00 AM	MAY 13, 11:59 PM	24.0				
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S ALL (15 - 27)	MAY 14, 12:00 AM	MAY 14, 11:59 PM	24.0				
OCEAN BEACH PARKING N ALL (01 - 07)	MAY 15, 12:00 AM	MAY 15, 4:00 PM	16.0				
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S ALL (15 - 27)	MAY 15, 12:00 AM	MAY 15, 11:59 PM	24.0				
OCEAN BEACH PARKING S ALL (15 - 27)	MAY 16, 12:00 AM	MAY 16, 6:00 PM	18.0				